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14418 %S. W. Bell Telephone Co. 
14419 S. W. Bell Telephone Co. 
14420 Tulsa Camera Record Co. 
14421 Tulsa Stationery Co. 
14422 Tulsa Stationery Co, 
14423 Western Union 
L442h Court Arcade Bldg. Co. 
14825 Court Arcade Bldg. Co. 
14426 Glass & Eaden Realtors 
14427 Public Service 

TULSA COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT - 

2237 Accurate Tive Equipment Co. 
2238  Aeme Coal Co. 
2239 <Allemite Corporation 
2240 = Bagby Harris Sand Co. 
224. Bagby Harris Sand Co, 
222 . The Boardman Co. 
2243 The Boardman Co. 
2244 The Boardman Co. 
2245 The Boardman Co. 
2246 Gates Hdwe. Co. 
2247 Dale R. Gorey 
2248 Date R. Gorey 
2249 Haynes. Auto Supply 
2250 Haynes Auto Supply Co. 
2251 Jones Laughlin Supply Co. 
2252 Marshall Supply Co. 
2253 Mathews Auto Electric Co. 
2254 Newton Welding Co. 
2255 Phillips Petroleum 
2256 Skelly. O11 Oo. 
2257 Skelly. Qil Co. 
2258 Skelly “il Co. 
2259 Smith Clutch & Brake Co. 
2260 Thomas. Hdwe. Co. 
2261 Tulsa Auto Parts, Inc. 
2262 Tulsa Auto Parts , Ine. 
2263 Tulsa Auto ‘arts, Inc. 
2264 Tulsa Auto Parts, Inc. 
226 Tulsa Stationery Co. 
2266 Wallis. Welding Works 
2267 Wallis. Welding Works 
2268 Woodroe Wilson Welding 
2269 Alby & Rooks 
2270 Alhambra Hdwe. Go. 
2271 Alahambra Hdwe. Co. 
2272 <Alahambra Hdwe. Co. 
2273 Allied Glass & “Supply Co. 
2274 3B. & B. Auto Parks. 
2275 Bagby Harris Sand Co. 
2276 =6©Bagbt Harris Sand Co. 
2277 Ralph Sates Truck Co. 
2278 The Clarence L. Boyd Co. 
2279 The Clarence L. Boyd Co. 
2280 The Clarence L. Boyd Co.. 
2281 Bradley Lock & Safe Service 
2282 Branchcomb Hdwe. 
2283 Chandler Materials Co. 
2284 Clark Darland Hdwe. Co. 
2285 Clark Darland Hdwe. Co. 
2286 Clark Darland Hdwe. Co. 
2287 O. J. Chaney Groceries 
2288  Clugstons Garage 
2289 Leo Day Lumber 
2290 Dickason Goodman 

2291 Dixon Lbr. Co. 
2292 Doenges Motor Co, 
2293 Doenges Motors Co. 
2294 Edens Brake & Clutch Servic 
2295 Firestone Stores 
2296 Firestone Stores 
2297 O, Franklin M. D. 
2298 Dixie Gilmer 
2299 R. Le Hahn Auto Supvly Co. 
2300 R. L. Hahn Auto Supply Co. 
2301 .J. C. Hamilton 
2302 Harris Lbr. Co. 
230 Howard Auto Farts 
230 Howard Auto arts Co. 
2305 Howard Plumbing Co. 
2306 aynes Auto Supplies 
2307 #Henshaw Lbr. Oo. . 
2308 Guy Henshall Supply Co. 
2309 Herd Equipment Co. 

Herd Equipment Co. 
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Photo Supvlies 
steel file 
supplies 
telegrams 
rent 
electricity 
rent 

service 

supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
materials 
materials 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies. 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
suvvlies 
supolies 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
materials 
suoplies 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
suoplies 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
service 
materials 
materials 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
suvoliss 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
suvplies 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
materials 
materials 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
compensation 
license 
supplies 
supplies 

- supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
supvlies 
supplies 
supplies 

1000.00 

367 

8,83 
13.35 
11.44 
59.50 
14.69 
4? 81 

60.72 
700.00 
418,25 

3.50 
12.38 
4,00 
4,80 
9.30 

43.15 
833.43 
155.81 
21.97 
10.50 
97.75 
§0.00 
19.92 
3.00 

14.31 
2.70 

13.62 
7.70 

65.88 
53.31 

182.52 
400.00 
35.84 
5e 50 

310.83 
207.17 
133.35 
105.91 
13.60 
53.00 
14.50 
16.00 
5.75 

20.76 
37.20 
4,20 

23.32 
6.50 
7.54 

17.78 
11.16 
86.36 
51.26 

425.72 
5.55 
3.70 

16.00 
25.12 

106,31 
1.32 

16.25 
5.00 

467.74 
2.23 

28.7 
2.8 

26.12 
29.90 

255.60 
22.08 
15.00 
2.75 

27.41 
-20 

24.97 
464 
8.25 

26.93 
-32 

17.78 | 
16.43 
8.25 

214.58 
378.94 


